PORTWEST

MV338 - Vic Roads Style Vest

Collection: Vests

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 120g
Outer Carton: 50

Product information

Hi-Vis Day/Night Vic Roads Style vest with lightweight cool fabric. Tough
plastic Zipper closure.HiVistex Micro Prism reflective tape around body and
over shoulders.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

AS 4602.1 Class D/N

Features

- Front zip opening for easy access

- Lightweight and comfortable

- High intensity Micro prism reflective tape

- Dropped back hem for better coverage
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MV338 - Vic Roads Style Vest

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MV338RERS
MV338RERM
MV338RERL
MV338RERXL
MV338RERXXL
MV338RERXXXL
MV338RER4XL
MV338RERSXL

Colour
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482

EAN13

9343758000566
9343758000573
9343758000580

9343758000597
9343758000603
9343758000610
9343758000627
9343758000634

GTIN/DUN14

15036146917201
15036146917195
15036146917188
15036146917218
15036146917225
15036146917232
15036146917164
15036146917171
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