

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MV338 - Vic Roads Style Vest

Collection: Vests **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 120g

Outer Carton: 50

Product information

Hi-Vis Day/Night Vic Roads Style vest with lightweight cool fabric. Tough plastic Zipper closure.HiVistex Micro Prism reflective tape around body and over shoulders.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.



AS 4602.1 Class D/N



Features

- · Front zip opening for easy access
- Lightweight and comfortable
- High intensity Micro prism reflective tape
- Dropped back hem for better coverage



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MV338 - Vic Roads Style Vest

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MV338RERS	Red	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0482	9343758000566	15036146917201
MV338RERM	Red	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0482	9343758000573	15036146917195
MV338RERL	Red	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0482	9343758000580	15036146917188
MV338RERXL	Red	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0482	9343758000597	15036146917218
MV338RERXXL	Red	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0482	9343758000603	15036146917225
MV338RERXXXL	Red	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0482	9343758000610	15036146917232
MV338RER4XL	Red	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0482	9343758000627	15036146917164
MV338RER5XL	Red	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0482	9343758000634	15036146917171